24-6472

Part no.

2464720406
2464720408
2464720410
2464720606
2464720608
2464720610
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Product info

Product info2

Type
Material

Product group

Dimension
4 mm
4 mm
4 mm
6 mm
6 mm

6 mm

Straight

KMM
Adaptors
Forged brass

241

Prod. Type
GE Push-in
GE Push-in
GE Push-in
GE Push-in
GE Push-in
GE Push-in
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KM 6x1
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